2/19/2026

BONUSBAL

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
BONUSBAL
BONUSBAL

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

NumOfNums

4
8

A WODN PP

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$180.00
$18.00

$198.00
$53.00
$165.00
$360.00
$20.00

$598.00

$796.00

Winners

$268.00
$0.80

$268.80
$12.00
$52.00
$676.00
$2.00

$742.00

$1,010.80

RB

Hold
($88.00)
$17.20

($70.80)
$41.00
$113.00
($316.00)
$18.00

($144.00)

($214.80)

Per centOfSales

22.61
2.26

24.87
6.65
20.72
45.22
251

75.10

99.97

ExpectedReturn
0.93
0.92

0.50
0.53
0.58
0.56

WeightedAve
0.21
0.02

0.03
0.11
0.26
0.01

0.65



