

2/19/2026

# Spot Action Repor RB

<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>PercentOfSales</u>	<u>ExpectedReturn</u>	<u>WeightedAve</u>
BONUSBAL	4	\$180.00	\$268.00	(\$88.00)	22.61	0.93	0.21
BONUSBAL	8	\$18.00	\$0.80	\$17.20	2.26	0.92	0.02
<b>BONUSBAL</b>	<b>Totals:</b>	<b>\$198.00</b>	<b>\$268.80</b>	<b>(\$70.80)</b>	<b>24.87</b>		
SPOTLITE	1	\$53.00	\$12.00	\$41.00	6.65	0.50	0.03
SPOTLITE	2	\$165.00	\$52.00	\$113.00	20.72	0.53	0.11
SPOTLITE	3	\$360.00	\$676.00	(\$316.00)	45.22	0.58	0.26
SPOTLITE	4	\$20.00	\$2.00	\$18.00	2.51	0.56	0.01
<b>SPOTLITE</b>	<b>Totals:</b>	<b>\$598.00</b>	<b>\$742.00</b>	<b>(\$144.00)</b>	<b>75.10</b>		
<b><u>Grand Totals:</u></b>		<b>\$796.00</b>	<b>\$1,010.80</b>	<b>(\$214.80)</b>	<b>99.97</b>		<b>0.65</b>